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1.
2.
3.

Miettinen Martti
Pylvanen Esa
Savolainen Juhani
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Ooo~NOOTULTDEE WN B

[EEN
o

. Karhu Timo

. Heinonen Kimmo
. Kotaniemi Simo

. Nieminen Raimo

. Helen Kalle

. Sulkumaki Tauno
. Karnaattu Markku
. Mikkola Matti

. Ovaska Risto

. Leinonen Pentti
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. Jaskola Yrjo

. Hannula Oiva

. Varrala Jussi

. Tenkku Eero

. Loikas Raimo

. Himanen Allan

. Suvanto Arto

. Niemi Terho

. Forsman Jouni

. Kédmarainen Jukka
. Poysti Rauno

. Timoharju Sauli

. Holsa Kari

. Karnaattu Jarmo
. Jokinen Onni

. Poikonen Risto

. Kettunen Manu
. Uotila Vesa

. Rantanen Hannu

LamTi
KLT
KLT

HTK
KoTP
AsikT
SiTi
HTK
HTK
KoTP
SiTi
HyvTi
PaTi

HyvTi
LamTi
HTK
KLT
HyvTi
HTK
HyvTi
HTK
KoTP
KoTP
HyvTi
HTK
KLT
KoTP
LamTi
HTK
KoTP
HTK
AsikT

37
38
36

37
35
39
34
35
28
33
39
32
27

40
37
27
32
34
29
31
35
37
21
33
25
34
20
26
38
26
26
18

HEINOLA 14.1.2023
Piirikunnallinen 25 tikkaa
Jarj. Heinolan Tikka-kerho

paivitetty 14.1.2023 klo 20.40

46
35
42

37
31
45
33
33
40
31
33
33
26

41
33
39
37
28
35
25
39
28
32
33
43
34
31
35
35
33
27
29

42
36
33

41
41
38
40
39
36
31
33
32
28

41
40
37
33
31
27
36
29
31
29
34
28
27
32
26
19
29
21
28

33
44
30

42
44
35
38
40
35
37
34
34
26

39
33
34
33
34
32
34
34
30
41
26
36
29
32
30
29
22
32
17

39
39
33

41
44
33
40
36
38
40
33
34
32

35
34
33
33
36
39
32
20
31
32
28
20
28
32
27
17
27
28
24

197
192
174

198
195
190
185
183
177
172
172
165
139

196
177
170
168
163
162
158
157
157
155
154
152
152
147
144
138
137
134
116

3x10
2x10

1X10
0x10

4x9
1X9



NA

1. Hautaniemi Liisa
2. Rantanen Ritva
3. Alho Virpi

4. Pesonen Ella

5. Aaltonen Enni

NB

1. Uitto Eeva

2. Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
3. Eronen Armi

4. Silén Maija

AsikT
HTK
HTK
HTK
AsikT

AsikT
AsikT
HTK

AsikT

42
35
36
36
30

35
26
20
17

42
35
35
32
37

33
29
19
29

45
36
38
33
28

37
42
32
27

44
42
33
35
34

42
40
29
27

37
33
36
38
33

38
34
33

210
181
178
174
162

185
171
133
105



JOUKKUEET

Miehet:

1. HTK | 728
Karhu Timo 198
Helen Kalle 183
Sulkumaki Tauno 177
Varrala Jussi 170

2. KLT 686
Pylvanen Esa 192
Savolainen Juhani 174
Tenkku Eero 168
Holsa Kari 152

3. HyvTi 682
Jaskola Yrj6 196
Ovaska Risto 165
Loikas Raimo 163
Suvanto Arto 158

4. KoTP 669
Heinonen Kimmo 195
Karnaattu Markku 172
Kamarainen Jukka 155
Karnaattu Jarmo 147

5.HTK 1l 605
Himanen Allan 162
Niemi Terho 157
Timoharju Sauli 152
Uotila Vesa 134

Naiset:

1. AsikT 566
Hautaniemi Liisa 210
Uitto Eeva 185

Poikkeus-Heikkilad Elina 171

2. HTK 533
Rantanen Ritva 181
Alho Virpi 178

Pesonen Ella 174



MA

1.
2.
3.

Pylvdnen Esa
Miettinen Martti
Savolainen Juhani

<
®

OCoONOOTULLEE WN -

kDOO\lCDU‘I-bUUNI—\E

PR R R R R R R R R
OLCoONOOUDWNERO

. Karhu Timo

. Heinonen Kimmo
. Mikkola Matti

. Helen Kalle

. Nieminen Raimo

. Kotaniemi Simo

. Karnaattu Markku
. Sulkumaki Tauno
. Ovaska Risto

. Jaskola Yrjo

. Himanen Allan

. Varrala Jussi

. Tenkku Eero

. Kdmarainen Jukka
. Poysti Rauno

. Suvanto Arto

. Hannula Oiva

. Holsa Kari

. Niemi Terho

. Timoharju Sauli

. Jokinen Onni

. Rantanen Hannu
. Poikonen Risto

. Loikas Raimo

. Forsman Jouni

. Karnaattu Jarmo
. Uotila Vesa

. Kettunen Manu

KLT
LamTi
KLT

HTK
KoTP
SiTi
HTK
SiTi
AsikT
KoTP
HTK
HyvTi

HyvTi
HTK
HTK
KLT
KoTP
HyvTi
HyvTi
LamTi
KLT
HTK
HTK
LamTi
AsikT
HTK
HyvTi
KoTP
KoTP
HTK
KoTP

HEINOLA 14.1.2023.

Piirikunnallinen 125 tikkaa

Jarj. Heinolan Tikka-kerho

192
182
184

188
190
181
169
171
166
150
172
166

176
187
173
166
149
170
154
164
167
175
153
148
145
141
132
152
123
137
130

208
186
170

202
174
180
181
194
170
174
168
153

191
159
158
179
179
163
167
136
155
152
159
177
154
128
137
135
135
138
127

198
199
177

178
176
172
182
177
170
181
163
177

164
171
160
149
178
184
166
169
169
160
154
156
161
141
123
150
163
114
105

194
177
180

183
180
181
167
176
177
168
157
171

166
180
186
177
177
169
158
164
158
156
161
149
139
153
161
131
124
143
116

194
178
168

169
177
173
179
159
163
172
175
159

165
160
178
170
157
152
167
178
146
135
149
141
136
154
147
123
144

99
124

986
922
879

920
897
887
878
877
846
845
835
826

862
857
855
841
840
838
812
811
795
778
776
771
735
717
700
691
689
631
602



NA
1. Hautaniemi Liisa
2. Pesonen Ella
3. Alho Virpi
4. Rantanen Ritva
5. Aaltonen Enni

NB
1. Uitto Eeva
2. Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
3. Eronen Armi
4. Silén Maija

AsikT
HTK
HTK
HTK
AsikT

AsikT
AsikT
HTK

AsikT

209
202
195
179
137

177
174
175

86

215
194
193
194
152

175
197
156
101

214
186
186
194
153

199
169
170

72

213
181
186
194
149

185
168
168

89

217
189
190
186
149

175
175
143
101

1068
952
950
947
740

911
883
812
449



JOUKKUEET

Miehet:

1. KLT 709
Pylvanen Esa 192
Savolainen Juhani 184
Holsa Kari 167
Tenkku Eero 166

2. HTK | 702
Karhu Timo 188
Varrala Jussi 173
Sulkumaki Tauno 172
Helen Kalle 169

3. HTK 1I 652
Himanen Allan 187
Niemi Terho 175
Timoharju Sauli 153
Uotila Vesa 137

4. KoTP 641
Heinonen Kimmo 190
Forsman Jouni 152
Karnaattu Markku 150
Kamarainen Jukka 149

5. HyvTi 628
Jaskola Yrj6 176
Ovaska Risto 166
Suvanto Arto 154
Loikas Raimo 132

Naiset:

1. HTK 576
Pesonen Ella 202
Alho Virpi 195
Rantanen Ritva 179

2. AsikT 560
Hautaniemi Liisa 209
Uitto Eeva 177

Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina 174



